

BID OPENING FOR
BAKER ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
(REIMER TO MAPLE)
SCRC #190013

Prop Line	Item	Description	Units	Qty	ENG EST		Rohde Brothers Excavating		Champagne & Marx Excavating		Green Tech Systems		LA Construction	
					Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
0001	2010001	Clearing, Modified	Acre	0.64	\$20,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$6,600.00	\$4,224.00	\$11,164.00	\$7,144.96	\$20,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$9,627.60	\$6,161.66
0002	2030001	Culv, Rem Less than 24 Inch	Ea	17.00	\$350.00	\$5,950.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$880.00	\$14,960.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00	\$197.75	\$3,361.75
0003	2030002	Culv, Rem, 24 inch to 48 inch	Ea	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$762.75	\$762.75
0004	2047011	Pavt Rem, Modified	Syd	167.00	\$10.00	\$1,670.00	\$15.00	\$2,505.00	\$9.40	\$1,569.80	\$10.00	\$1,670.00	\$16.95	\$2,830.65
0005	2047050	Culv, Other than Pipe, Rem	Ea	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,695.00	\$1,695.00
0006	2047050	Headwall, Rem	Ea	20.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$313.00	\$6,260.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$169.50	\$3,390.00
0007	2057001	Ditching, Modified	Ft	9,720.00	\$3.50	\$34,020.00	\$9.00	\$87,480.00	\$7.55	\$73,386.00	\$9.50	\$92,340.00	\$6.83	\$66,387.60
0008	2057001	Ditch Bottom Cleanout	Ft	2,220.00	\$3.00	\$6,660.00	\$10.00	\$22,200.00	\$4.00	\$8,880.00	\$7.50	\$16,650.00	\$6.03	\$13,386.60
0009	2057021	Subgrade Undercut, (Excavation Only)	Cyd	100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$19.50	\$1,950.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.34	\$2,034.00
0010	2057021	Trenching, Modified	Ft	4,860.00	\$3.50	\$17,010.00	\$6.00	\$29,160.00	\$2.80	\$13,608.00	\$6.50	\$31,590.00	\$4.52	\$21,967.20
0011	2080012	Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone	FT	100.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$67.00	\$6,700.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$30.51	\$3,051.00
0012	3027031	Aggregate Base, Modified	Ton	2,800.00	\$26.00	\$72,800.00	\$23.50	\$65,800.00	\$29.85	\$83,580.00	\$28.00	\$78,400.00	\$31.84	\$89,152.00
0013	3057011	Pulverize & Remix	Syd	11,900.00	\$1.50	\$17,850.00	\$3.00	\$35,700.00	\$2.25	\$26,775.00	\$3.50	\$41,650.00	\$4.05	\$48,195.00
0014	3077031	Shoulder, CL II, Modified	Ton	1,600.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$25.00	\$40,000.00	\$33.69	\$53,904.00	\$25.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.84	\$41,344.00
0015	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12 inch, Furn	Ft	400.00	\$10.60	\$4,240.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.71	\$4,284.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$13.47	\$5,388.00
0016	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12 inch, Install	Ft	400.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$32.50	\$13,000.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$6.78	\$2,712.00
0017	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 15 inch, Furn	Ft	214.00	\$11.92	\$2,550.88	\$13.00	\$2,782.00	\$14.10	\$3,017.40	\$13.00	\$2,782.00	\$19.57	\$4,187.98
0018	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 15 inch, Install	Ft	214.00	\$18.00	\$3,852.00	\$35.00	\$7,490.00	\$34.10	\$7,297.40	\$50.00	\$10,700.00	\$7.91	\$1,692.74
0019	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 18 inch, Furn	Ft	194.00	\$16.05	\$3,113.70	\$16.00	\$3,104.00	\$16.95	\$3,288.30	\$16.00	\$3,104.00	\$22.43	\$4,351.42
0020	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 18 inch, Install	Ft	194.00	\$24.00	\$4,656.00	\$45.00	\$8,730.00	\$35.00	\$6,790.00	\$50.00	\$9,700.00	\$9.04	\$1,753.76
0021	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 36 inch, Furn	Ft	54.00	\$30.24	\$1,632.96	\$32.00	\$1,728.00	\$34.35	\$1,854.90	\$30.00	\$1,620.00	\$48.93	\$2,642.22
0022	4017001	Culv, CI A, CSP, 36 inch, Install	Ft	54.00	\$45.00	\$2,430.00	\$110.00	\$5,940.00	\$44.75	\$2,416.50	\$100.00	\$5,400.00	\$39.55	\$2,135.70
0023	4017001	10 inch or Less PVC Pipe, Furn	Ft	100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$9.30	\$930.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$19.80	\$1,980.00
0024	4017001	10 inch or Less PVC Pipe, Install	Ft	100.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$33.90	\$3,390.00
0025	4037050	Dr Structure Cover, Type G, Furn	Ea	1.00	\$305.00	\$305.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$406.81	\$406.81
0026	4037050	Dr Structure Cover, Type G, Install	Ea	1.00	\$305.00	\$305.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$169.50	\$169.50
0027	4037050	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia, Furn	Ea	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$960.33	\$960.33
0028	4037050	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia, Install	Ea	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,081.00	\$1,081.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$847.50	\$847.50
0029	5017031	HMA Approach	Ton	20.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$167.50	\$3,350.00	\$205.00	\$4,100.00	\$242.92	\$4,858.40
0030	5017031	HMA, LVSP	Ton	1,200.00	\$90.00	\$108,000.00	\$78.00	\$93,600.00	\$81.00	\$97,200.00	\$80.00	\$96,000.00	\$82.18	\$98,616.00
0031	8010001	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	55.00	\$60.00	\$3,300.00	\$73.00	\$4,015.00	\$66.00	\$3,630.00	\$70.00	\$3,850.00	\$78.82	\$4,335.10
0032	8037050	Dowels, Epoxy Coated	Ea	20.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$9.00	\$180.00	\$16.75	\$335.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$11.30	\$226.00

BID OPENING FOR
BAKER ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
(REIMER TO MAPLE)
SCRC #190013

Prop Line	Item	Description	Units	Qty	ENG EST		Rohde Brothers Excavating		Champagne & Marx Excavating		Green Tech Systems		LA Construction	
					Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
0033	8067011	Slope Restoration	Syd	19,500.00	\$3.50	\$68,250.00	\$2.50	\$48,750.00	\$4.50	\$87,750.00	\$3.50	\$68,250.00	\$5.37	\$104,715.00
0034	8070095	Post, Mailbox	Ea	15.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$167.00	\$2,505.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$96.05	\$1,440.75
0035	8127051	Maintaining Traffic	LSum	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,200.00	\$30,200.00	\$12,560.00	\$12,560.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$50,861.58	\$50,861.58
0036	8130010	Riprap, Plain	Syd	150.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$89.00	\$13,350.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$41.20	\$6,180.00
0037	8210001	Monument Box	Ea	1.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,605.00	\$1,605.00
0038	8210010	Monument Preservation	Ea	1.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,675.00	\$2,675.00
0039	8507022	Calcium Chloride	Gal	5,000.00	\$0.75	\$3,750.00	\$0.80	\$4,000.00	\$0.75	\$3,750.00	\$1.10	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
					TOTAL	\$486,095.54		\$563,188.00		\$575,780.26		\$590,186.00		\$616,850.00
					% of ENG EST	100.00%		115.86%		118.45%		121.41%		126.90%